MUSG-RAGNAR-RX500
USB gaming RGB backlighted mouse, 10 buttons
Optimal comfort for intense and extended gameplay-
Up to 7200 DPI super precision-
Non-slip rubberized ergonomic design-
DESIGNED FOR TRUE GAMERS
Features
10-button gaming mouse-
Quick DPI buttons (1000-7200 DPI)-
LED illumination: 12 modes-
Comfortable ergonomic design-
UV coated top for more grip and control-
Specifications
Interface: USB 2.0
Optical resolutions: 1000/1600/2400/3200/4800/7200 DPI (default 1600)
Refresh rate: 125-250-500-1000 Hz
Ambidextrous: no
Buttons: 10 pcs, all programmable
Button life time: 10 million clicks
Acceleration: 20 G
Maximum tracking speed: 100 in/s
Cable: braided 1.8 m
Power supply: 5 VDC up to 50 mA
Dimensions: 125 x 64 x 41  mm
Net weight: 145 g
System requirements
Windows 7/8/10/11
Free USB port
Certificates
Packaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
40
0.094
10.66
60x155x200 mm
630x440x340 mm
CN
8716309121293
8522900090
Copyright © 2009–2024, Gembird Software Ltd.